ITEM	ITEM NAME	ITEM NAME	SPECIFICATION	QUANTITY	PICTURE	MARK	PICK
1		BOLT	M10*35	16			
2	SQUARE DECK	WASHER	M10	32		deck clamp connect with post	
3		LOCK NUT	M10	16			
1		BOLT	M10*35	6			
2	TRIANGLE DECK	WASHER	M10	12		deck clamp connect with post	
3		LOCK NUT	M10	6			
1		BOLT	M10*25	16			
2	middle stair	WASHER	M10	32		middle stair connect with deck	
3		LOCK NUT	M10	16			
		CLAMP		4	pair		
1		BOLT	M8*35	4			
2	middle stair rail	BOLT	M10*25	4	#	middle stair rail connect with stair and posts	
3		WASHER	M10	8			
4		LOCK NUT	M10	4			
1		BOLT	M10*30	4			
2	BOTTOM OF AERIAL BRIDGE	WASHER	M10	8		BOTTOM OF AERIAL BRIDGE CONNECT WITH DECK	
3		LOCK NUT	M10	4			
		CLAMP		4	pair		
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	4			
2	BRIDGE RAIL	BOLT	M10*25	4	7	BRIDGE RAIL CONNECT WITH POST	
3		WASHER	M10	8			
4		LOCK NUT	M10	4			J
1	TOP OF AERIAL BRIDGE	self tapping screw	M6*50	4		TOP OF AERIAL BRIDGE CONNECT WITH POST	
1		BOLT	M10*25	8			
2	ARCH BRIDGE BOARD	WASHER	M10	16		convex bridge board connect with deck	
3		LOCK NUT	M10	8			

		CLAMP		4	pair		
1	ARCH BRIDGE BOARD RAIL	self tapping screw	M4*25	4		ARCH BRIDGE BOARD RAIL CONNECT WITH PIATT AND DECK	
2		BOLT	M10*25	4			
3		WASHER	M10	8			
4		LOCK NUT	M10	4			
		CLAMP		6	pair		
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	6			
2	7 shape rail	BOLT	M10*25	6		7 shape rail connect with deck and posts	ames
3		WASHER	M10	12			
4		LOCK NUT	M10	6			11
		CLAMP		4	pair		
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	4		door-shape rail connect with post and deck	
2	door-shape rail	BOLT	M10*25	4			
3		WASHER	M10	8			
4		LOCK NUT M10 4					
1		BOLT	M10*20	1			
2	spring climber	SPRING GASKET	M10	1		spring climber connect with door shape rail	
3		LARGE GASKET	M10	1			
1		BOLT	M10*20	1		150cm small size flying climber connect with door shape rail	
2	small size flying climber	SPRING GASKET	M10	1			
3		LARGE GASKET	M10	1			\$
		CLAMP		2	pair	door-shape rail connect with post and deck	
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	2			
2	raii	BOLT	M10*25	2			
3		WASHER	M10	4			
4		LOCK NUT	M10	2			
1	120CM: ARCH CLIMBER	BOLT	M10*20	5	*	ARCH CLIMBER CONNECT WITH DECK	FULL
2		SPRING GASKET	M10	5			
3		WASHER	M10	5			

1		BOLT	M10*20	2			
2	SUPPORT FEET	SPRING WASHER	M10	2	#	SUPPORT FEET CONNECT WITH ARCH CLIMBER	
3		WASHER	M10	2			
1		BOLT	M10*45	2			
2		WASHER	M10	4			
3		LOCK NUT	M10	2			
4		BOLT	M8*20	2			
5	150CM SINGLE STRAIGHT	SPRING WASHER	M8	2		150cm SINGLE STRAIGHT SLIDE CONNECT	
6	SLIDE	WASHER	M8	2		WITH DECK	
7		BOLT	M8*45	2			
8		WASHER	M8	2			
9		WASHER	M12	2			
10		inner hex spiral nut	M12	2			
1		BOLT	M8*20	2	*	support feet connect with single wave slide	
2	support feet	SPRING WASHER	M8	2			
3		WASHER	M8	2			
		CLAMP		2	pair		
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	2			
2	SINGLE EXIST PANEL	BOLT	M10*50	2		SINGLE EXIST PANEL CONNECT WITH POST AND DECK	
3		WASHER	M10	4			
4		LOCK NUT	M10	2			
		CLAMP		2	pair		
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	2			
2	PANEL	BOLT	M10*50	2		CONNECTOR PANEL CONNECT WITH POST AND DECK	
3		WASHER	M10	4			
4		LOCK NUT	M10	2			Ü
1		BOLT	M8*30	34			
2	65CM TUNNEL	WASHER	М8	68		65CM TUNNEL CONNECT WITH 30DEGREE TUNNEL	
3		LOCK NUT	М8	34			

1		BOLT	M8*37	12			Ø ₹ ₆
2	PIPE SLIDE	WASHER	М8	24		PIPE SLIDE CONNECT WITH SUPPORT FEET	
3		LOCK NUT	M8	12			U
		CLAMP		2	pair		
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	2			
2	FIGURE PANEL	BOLT	M10*50	2		FIGURE PANEL CONNECT WITH POST AND DECK	
3		WASHER	M10	4			U
4		LOCK NUT	M10	2			
		CLAMP		2	pair		
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	2			
2	MIRROR VIEW PANEL	BOLT	M10*50	2		MIRROR VIEW PANEL CONNECT WITH POST AND DECK	
3		WASHER	M10	4			U
4		LOCK NUT	M10	2			
		CLAMP		2	pair		cons. H
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	2			
2	GEAR PANEL	BOLT	M10*50	2		GEAR PANEL CONNECT WITH POST AND DECK	
3		WASHER	M10	4			
4		LOCK NUT	M10	2			
	SEAT PANEL	CLAMP		4	pair	SEAT PANEL CONNECT WITH POST	
1		self tapping screw	M4*25	4			
1		BOLT	M10*25	4			
2	step :17cm	WASHER	M10	8		step:17cm connect with deck	
3		LOCK NUT	M10	4			
1		BOLT	M10*25	4			
2	s shape deck	WASHER	M10	8		s shape deck connect with step	
3		LOCK NUT	M10	4			
1		BOLT	M10*25	2			
2	support feet	WASHER	M10	4		support feet connect with S deck	
3		LOCK NUT	M10	2			

		CLAMP		4	pair		
1	I shape rail	self tapping screw	M4*25	4		I shape rail connect with posts	
1		BOLT	M10*20	3	*	s shape slide connect with s shape deck	
2	s shape slide	SPRING WASHER	M10	3			
3		WASHER	M10	3			
1		BOLT	M8*60	10			
2	S panel	WASHER	М8	10	*	S panel connect with deck	
3	5 paner	WASHER	M12	10			
4		STAR LIKE PROTECT SCREW	M12	10			
1		BOLT	M10*20	4	#	support feet connect with S slide	
2	support feet	SPRING WASHER	M10	4			
3		WASHER	M10	4			
		PLASTIC FIXED		16		PUMPKIN ROOF CONNECT WITH POST	
1	— PUMPKIN ROOF	Self-tapping screw	M3*16	48			
2		BOLT	M8*20	16			
3		WASHER	М8	16			